Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire,
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Industrial Unit with a 20-Ton Crane and Demised Yard to the Front ALMCOR
TO LET
Established Concrete Level Loading Car Parking 20-Ton Under

Commercial Estate Yard Door Spaces Crane Refurbishment



AREA Sq FtGIA Sq M GIA
Warehouse 3,370 313.07
Total 3,370 313.07
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The property comprises a mid-terrace factory / warehouse premises of steel portal frame construction
beneath a pitched roof. It benefits from a steel roller powered loading door, solid concrete flooring, 20 tonne
crane. WC facilities are provided within shared facilities within Block C. Externally, there is a dedicated
concrete yard, forecourt loading and parking.

There is additional hard standing available within the wider Melton Commercial Park by separate negotiation.
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Location

Melton Mowbray is a town in Leicestershire, 19 miles (31km) northeast of Leicester, and 20 miles (32 km)
southeast of Nottingham.

Melton Commercial Park is located 2 miles north-east of Melton Mowbray. The business park has direct
road access via St Bartholomew's Way onto the A606, which links to the A46 trunk road, between the M1 at
J21a and Lincoln, with connecting routes to Leicester, Nottingham, Grantham and Newark.

Carter Jonas

MATHER JAMIE

INNES

ENGLAND )

Archie Dupree
07393 259 922
archie.dupree@carterjonas.co.uk

Alex Reid
07976 443720
alex.reid@matherjamie.co.uk

Nick Hosking
07855 423 458
nhosking@innes-england.com

Tom Benson
07890943 480
tom.benson@carterjonas.co.uk

Charlie Lallo
07751 752 280
charlie.lallo@matherjamie.co.uk

Nell Balfour-Farnon
07535 312 059

nbalfour-farnon@innes-england.com July 2024. Designed by Cormackadvertising.com

James Butcher
07890 300 100
james.butcher@carterjonas.co.uk

at the time the ere taken. If you require further information please ¢



Cormackadvertising.com
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Farington,+Leyland+PR25+3GR/@53.7073765,-2.6939192,16z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x487b72b4c87683e1:0xaba2f31e608cbf42!8m2!3d53.7075225!4d-2.6875252!16s%2Fg%2F1tdk03lq?entry=ttu

